LIGHTWEIGHT PORTABLE MINI PUMP
type MPS
The MPS is a handy portable air driven
mini pump that can be easily carried,
even on stairs, because of its weight
(less than 17 kg with a filled tank) and
size (405x308x365 mm).
Although this mini pump is small in

System  Type
MPS  100
Order example: MPS-100